NTARIO BLUE JAYS

2021 FALL COLLEGIATE SCHEDULE
DATE EVENT TIME VENUE
Wednesday, August 18 Practice Day TBD TAM
Thursday, August 19 Practice Day TBD TBD
Friday, August 20 Practice Day TBD TBD
Saturday, August 21 Practice Day TBD TBD
Monday, August 23 Team Practice TBD TBD
Tuesday, August 24 Team Practice & Intersquad TBD TBD
Wednesday, August 25 Team Practice & Intersquad TBD TBD
Friday, August 27 Academie du Baseball Canada (1 - 9) TBD TBD (Toronto)
Saturday, August 28 Academie du Baseball Canada (DH) TBD TBD (Toronto)
Sunday, August 29 Academie du Baseball Canada (1-9) TBD TBD (Toronto)
Tuesday, August 31 Team Practice TBD TBD
Wednesday, September 1 Exhibition Game (TBD) TBD TBD
Thursday, September 2 Practice Day TBD TAM
Friday, September 3 Team Practice (Niagara University) TBD Lewiston, NY
Saturday, September 4 Niagara County Community College TBD Lewiston, NY
Sunday, September 5 Erie Community College TBD Buffalo, NY
Wednesday, September 8 Practice Day TBD TAM
Thursday, September 9 Team Practice TBD TBD
Friday, September 10 Team Travel Day TBD TAM to Champaign, IL
Saturday, September 11 Parkland College TBD Champaign, IL
Sunday, September 12 Heartland Community College TBD Normal, IL
Monday, September 13 Jefferson College TBD Hillsboro, MO
Tuesday, September 14 Northeastern Oklahoma A&M College TBD Miami, OK
Wednesday, September 15 Eastern Oklahoma State College TBD Wilburton, OK
Thursday, September 16 McLennan Community College TBD Waco, TX
Friday, September 17 San Jacinto Junior College TBD Houston, TX
Saturday, September 18 Louisiana State University - Eunice TBD Eunice, LA
Sunday, September 19 Pearl River Community College TBD Poplarville, MS
Monday, September 20 Travel Day TBD Birmingham, AL
Tuesday, September 21 Chattanooga State Community College TBD Chattanooga, TN
Wednesday, September 22 Walters State Community College TBD Morristown, TN
Thursday, September 23 East Tennessee State University TBD Johnson City, TN
Friday, September 24 Virginia Tech University TBD Blacksburg, VA
Saturday, September 25 University of Virginia TBD Charlottesville, VA
Sunday, September 26 Radford University TBD Radford, VA
Monday, September 27 Davidson College TBD Davidson, NC
Tuesday, September 28 East Carolina University TBD Greenville, NC
Wednesday, September 29 High Point University TBD High Point, NC
Thursday, September 30 University of North Carolina - Greensboro TBD Greensboro, NC
Friday, October 1 Western Carolina University TBD Cullowhee, NC
Saturday, October 2 Georgia Gwinnett College TBD Lawrenceville, GA
Sunday, October 3 Florida A&M University TBD Tallahassee, FL
Monday, October 4 Florida State University TBD Tallahassee, FL
Tuesday, October 5 Seminole State Community College TBD Sanford, FL
Wednesday, October 6 Team Practice (Keiser University) TBD West Palm Beach, FL
Thursday, October 7 PG WWBA World Championship TBD Jupiter, FL
Friday, October 8 PG WWBA World Championship TBD Jupiter, FL
Saturday, October 9 PG WWBA World Championship TBD Jupiter, FL
Sunday, October 10 PG WWBA World Championship TBD Jupiter, FL
Monday, October 11 PG WWBA World Championship TBD Jupiter, FL
Tuesday, October 12 Return from Jupiter, Florida TBD Jupiter, FL to TAM

For any questions of inquires about scheduling, please contact info@ontariobluejays.com.




